PEORIA WOMEN'S CLUB COSECHERAS COFFEE

2024 Event Sponsorship Form

Beans are just the beginning...

Your support for the Peoria Women's Club (PWC) is vital to restoring our historic 1893 kitchen into a vibrant hub for women entrepreneurs in our community. With each purchase of our signature Cosecheras Coffee, crafted in partnership with Peoria Height's Café Santa Rosa, you're not merely enjoying a luxurious coffee experience but also championing vital causes.

Our partnership with Café Santa Rosa is about creating tangible impacts. Proceeds from every bag of Cosecheras Coffee go towards funding free preventive health care clinics, childcare initiatives, and sustainable income opportunities year-round for the women coffee harvesters in Colombia. In addition, the owners of Café Santa Rosa, Marta & Heber Vidal, donate ten dollars from each bag sold toward the PWC's commissary kitchen project.

Crafted from the revered Gesha bean, known for its exceptional flavor profile, this coffee marks a milestone in our region's coffee culture. Café Santa Rosa's unique position as one of only three coffee shops in the United States with ownership of a coffee farm in Colombia ensures that you're experiencing a brew unlike any other.

Since its establishment in 2011, Café Santa Rosa has remained steadfast in its pursuit of excellence and social responsibility. Beyond delivering top-tier specialty coffee, they prioritize environmental sustainability at their Colombian farm. Café Santa Rosa exemplifies its commitment to being socially and environmentally responsible through sustainable agricultural practices, greenhouse gas reduction, and biodiversity promotion.

By choosing Cosecheras Coffee, you're not just savoring a cup of exquisite brew but actively contributing to meaningful change. Join us in empowering women entrepreneurs, expanding healthcare access, and championing sustainable practices – one sip at a time.



Latte Level \$250

- Public acknowledgement at Cosecheras events
- Logo recognition on PWC website
- Recognition through PWC social media
- Recognition in PWC e-newsletter

Cappuccino Level \$100

- Logo recognition on PWC website
- · Recognition through PWC social media
- Recognition in PWC e-newsletter

Espresso Level \$50

• Logo recognition on PWC website

ORGANIZATION NAME (AS IT SHOULD APPEAR IN PROMOTION	AL MATERIALS)	
MAIN POINT OF CONTACT	TITLE	
EMAIL ADDRESS	PHONE NUMBER (EXTENSION)	
ADDRESS	CITY, STATE	ZIP
By signing this document as an authorized representative of your company, you confirm that your company will donate the above-checked amount to Peoria Women's Club.	SIGNATURE	DATE